

**SC No, 1076/2019
STATE Vs. ANAND KUMAR
FIR No. 483 /2019
P.S. Budh Vihar**

25.04.2022

Pr: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Substitute APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Mohit Panghal.

Regular APP of the Court is on training today.

Put up for P.E. **30.08.2022. PWs be summoned for the
said date.**

**(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/25.04.2022 jk**