

SC 1076-2019
STATE Vs. ANAND SINGH
FIR No. 483 /2019
(PREM NAGAR)

19.04.2024

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused in person with ld. Counsel Sh. Gajraj Singh and
Ms. Sakshi Sachdeva.

PW Sh. Lakhiram is examined and discharged.

No other witness is present today. Be summoned for the
next date of hearing.

List for RPE on 21.09.2024.

(VIKRAM)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/19.04.2024