

**SC 1076/2019
STATE Vs. ANAND SINGH
FIR No. 483 /2019
PS (PREM NAGAR)**

26.09.2024

Present: Sh. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Anand Singh in perosn wit Ld. Counsel Ms. Kritika
Rajput.

Matter is at PE but no witness is summoned for today.

Be summoned for NDOH.

List for PE on 08.01.2025 and 09.01.2025.

Pw Paras Nath, HC Prashant, Nodal officer and SI Baljit at
Sr. no. 3, 12, 15 and 16 in the list of witnesses be summoned for next
two dates..

**VIKRAM
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/26.09.2024**